Wade Williams
Mark W. Hoffman
Frank Zulski, Jr.
Brent Shank, PE
Engineer-Manager
Lisa Kleeman
Finance Director



2265 E. Hathaway Road Harbor Springs, MI 49740 Office: (231) 347-8142 Fax: (231) 347-5787 www.emmetcrc.org

Diesel Fuel Supply ECRC Bid No. 23-06

The Emmet County Road Commission will accept sealed bids for supplies pertaining Diesel Fuel needs for the 2023/2024 season.

Bids shall be submitted on the enclosed ECRC Diesel Fuel Supply Bid Sheet in a sealed envelope clearly identifying the bidder and marked "Diesel Fuel Supply".

Bids shall be good for 1 year after the date of bid approval.

Sealed bids will be received until **9:00 a.m., Wednesday, February 15, 2023**, by the Emmet County Road Commission at their offices located at 2265 E. Hathaway Road, Harbor Springs, MI, at which time they will be publicly opened and read aloud.

The Emmet County Road Commission reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive irregularities in the bid procedure and to award in the best interest of the Emmet County Road Commission.

Emmet County Road Commission

2023 Diesel Fuel Supply

23-06 Bid Sheet

Company Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:		Fax:	
Contact Person w/Title:			_
E-Mail:			
The price bid below is to supply #2 Dyed Red Ultra-Low Harbor Springs Garage	Sulfur Diesel I		O-gallon deliveries split between the
#2 Dyed Red Ultra-Low	Diesel Fuel:	\$	/ gallon over Rack.
Allowable Discounts, Shipping T	erms, Paymer	nt Terms:	
Authorized Signature	 Date	Printed Name	